POS. Dorsal Nombre
SENIOR masculino

1 38 Jonathan
2 36 Adrian

3 47 Julio

4 10 Ivan

5 9 Gabriel

6 45 Roberto
7 2 Mario

8 42 Diego

9 3 Antonio
10 11 Fran

11 31 Jesus

12 15 Angel

13 28 David

14 12 Jose Antonio
15 18 Alvaro
16 14 Oscar

SENIOR femenino

1 13 Sandra

MASTER A masculino

1 26 Antonio

2 29 Ismael

3 21 Angel

4 23 José

5 33 Jose Maria
6 39 Javier

7 20 Gerardo

8 40 Juan

9 8 Jesus

10 34 Fernando
11 17 Javier

12 16 Rafael

13 7 Carlos

14 48 Rubén

15 4 Eduardo
16 25 Manuel Javier
17 46 Rafael

18 6 Juan Luis

MASTER A femenino

1 1 Cristina

MASTER B masculino

1 41
2 27

Pedro
Luis Angel
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

TRAIL LARGO 16 KM

Apellidos

Gonzalez Arnaiz
Martin Sdnchez
Pefia Arce

Alvarez Garcia
Regidor Royuela
Cristobal Mufioz
Diaz Gonzalez
Martinez Gil

Pérez Garcia
Franco Alonso
Diez Adeva
Rodriguez Bueno
Hernandez Alonso
Martin Vega
Martin Lopez
Méndez San Frutos

Salvador Gallego

Muriel Guiteria
Aguado Ferreira
Zarza Lorenzo

De Dios Carrera
Merino Papiol
Sanz Sanfructuoso
Arredondo Gonzalez
Fernandez Martin
Bercianos Pérez
Fortuoso Martin
Pinilla Alonso
Gonzalez Blanco
Molinero

Prieto Diez

Sutil Aller

Arranz Criado
Sanchez Perez
Garcia Fernandez

Vaquero Matias

Fernandez Barrio
Fernandez Sardon

Club

TRAIL RUN TORO

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
G.M. ORZA

ATOM SPORT

C.D. MONTANERA ZAMORANA
CD TRAIL RUNNING ZARATAN
CC VINTOROBIKE

DHARMA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. MONTANERA ZAMORANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

COMERCIAL ULSA
INDEPENDIENTE

BENAVENTE ATLETISMO
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CORRER MALDITOS CORRER

LA RAYA TRAIL ALCARNICES
SPORTING RUNNING

TRIATLON DUERO

TRAIL RUN TORO

VINO DE TORO - CAJA RURAL
VALDERUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

KNS2 TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE
CORREGAMUSIN@S SOLIDARIOS
INDEPENDIENTE

CD SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID
LA TAPIA

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE-ADARSA

C.D. MONTANERA ZAMORANA
C.D. ZAMORA CORRE-ADARSA

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino
SENIOR masculino

SENIOR femenino

MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino
MASTER A masculino

MASTER A femenino

MASTER B masculino
MASTER B masculino

1de2

TIEMPO

01:27:56
01:34:34
01:35:36
01:36:42
01:37:25
01:39:58
01:44:36
01:49:54
01:56:05
01:58:31
02:05:17
02:09:15
02:18:00
02:39:43
02:45:25
02:46:39

02:47:14

01:38:52
01:43:44
01:44:09
01:44:30
01:47:39
01:51:59
01:54:39
02:00:12
02:02:47
02:05:27
02:05:29
02:06:15
02:09:33
02:16:29
02:17:59
02:19:41
02:23:41
02:37:49

02:49:22

01:54:54
02:17:22




POS. Dorsal Nombre
3 44 Miguel Angel
4 37 Fernando
5 19 Alvaro
6 22 Salvador
7 5 Miguel Angel
8 32 Pedro

MASTER B femenino
1 35 Ana
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Apellidos

Prieto Garcia
Marfil Sanchez
Abad Cabrera

Castilla

Sanchez Dominguez
Hernandez Santos

Temprano Pifieiro

TRAIL LARGO 16 KM
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

(e [T])

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON PISUERGA. TRIPI
ROSALES RUN
INDEPENDIENTE

TRAIL RUN TORO

GRUPO DE MONTANA "CIMAS",
ZAMORA

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER B masculino
MASTER B masculino
MASTER B masculino
MASTER B masculino
MASTER B masculino
MASTER B masculino

MASTER B femenino

2de2

TIEMPO

02:26:48
02:29:13
02:32:07
02:34:20
02:37:49
02:49:22

02:00:26




